
 

  

  
  

 

 Free Scholarship Searches 
 FastWeb         www.fastweb.com 

 College Board’s Scholarship Search     www.collegeboard.org 

 FindTuition.com       www.findtuition.com  

 Broke Scholar        www.brokescholar.com 

 ScholarSite        www.scholarsite.com 

 Next Student        www.nextstudent.com 

 ScholarshipExperts.com       www.scholarshipexperts.com 

 Collegetoolkit.com       www.collegetoolkit.com 
    

 Financial Aid & College Savings Information 
 Indiana College Costs Estimator      www.indianacollegecosts.org 

FAFSA on the Web (online FAFSA completion website)   www.fafsa.ed.gov 

 Federal Student Aid       www.studentaid.ed.gov 

 The Smart Student Guide to Financial Aid    www.finaid.org 

 State Student Assistance Commission of Indiana    www.in.gov/ssaci 

 Student Gateway to the U.S. Government    www.students.gov   

 The Internet Guide to 529 & Other College Savings Plans  www.savingforcollege.com 
  

 College Selection and Preparation Web Sites 
 Virtual Campus Tours & more      www.ecampustours.com 

 Trip to College        www.triptocollege.org 

 College Board (including SAT Test registration)    www.collegeboard.org 

 ACT (including ACT Test registration)     www.act.org 

 National Application Center      www.nationalappcenter.com 

 Learn More Indiana       www.learnmoreindiana.org 

 College Navigator Search Tool (U.S. Department of Education)  http://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/ 

 Go College         www.gocollege.com 

 College Answer                  www.collegeanswer.com 

 Number2.com (free test preparation website)    www.number2.com 

 The Common Application      www.commonapp.org 
    

 Career Exploration 
 Drive of Your Life (career exploration for middle schoolers)  www.driveofyourlife.org 

 The Career Key        www.careerkey.org  

 CareerOneStop (U.S. Dept. of Labor)     www.acinet.org 

 Bureau of Labor Statistics—Occupational Outlook Handbook  www.bls.gov/oco/home.htm 

 Official Career Site of the State of Indiana    www.indianacareerconnect.com 

 Occupation Information Network     http://online.onetcenter.org/ 
  

 Minority Web Sites 
 Black Excel:  College Help Network     www.blackexcel.org  

 Hispanic Scholarship Fund      www.hsf.net  

 The Gates Millennium Scholars Program    www.gmsp.org  
  

  

  
           

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important Note:  The sites listed above are included here because they are believed to contain helpful, free information that may 

be of interest to students and parents.  The National Center for College Costs is not responsible for the content, performance or 

transactions occurring on any site, nor does the National Center for College Costs endorse any of the products or services that 

may be provided (free of charge or at a cost) by these entities, their agents or representatives.  These links are provided for 

information purposes only. 


